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Anita Alexander 

Program Officer, Arts & Culture 

The Chicago Community Trust 

111 E. Wacker Dr, Ste 1400 

Chicago, IL 60601 

312.616.8000 

anitaa@cct.org 

 

Michelle L. Bibbs 

Director of Cultural Grants 

Chicago Department of Cultural Affairs 

78 E. Washington  

Chicago, IL 60602 

P: 312.744.6440 

F: 312.742.8663 

michelle.bibbs@cityofchicago.org 

 

Michelle T. Boone 

Program Officer, Culture 

Joyce Foundation 

70 W. Madison, Suite 2750 

Chicago, Illinois  60602 

P:  312.782.2464 

F:  312.782.4160 

mboone@joycefdn.org 

 

Ralph Flores 

Artistic Director  

Millennium Park of Chicago 

78 East Washington St. 1st floor 

Chicago, IL 60602 

312.744.0075 

ralph.flores@cityofchicago.org 

  

 

Erin Gilbert 

Associate Director of Leadership Advisory 

Committee and Community Relations 

The Art Institute of Chicago 

111 South Michigan Avenue 

Chicago, Illinois 60603-6404 

P: 312.499.4163 

F: 312.499.4104 

egilbe@artic.edu 

 

Juana Guzman 

Vice President  

National Museum of Mexican Art 

1852 W. 19th Street 

Chicago, IL 60613 

P: 312.738.1503 ext 3906 

F: 312.738.9740 

guzman@nationalmuseumofmexicanart.org 

 

Ra Joy 

Executive Director 

Arts Alliance Illinois 

203 North Wabash Avenue, Suite 1920 

Chicago, Illinois 60601 

P: 312.855.3105 x14 

F: 312.855.1565 

joy@artsalliance.org 

 

Jamil Khoury 

Artistic Director 

Silk Road Theatre Project 

680 South Federal Street, Suite 301 

Chicago, IL  60605 

312.857.1234 

Email:  jamil@srtp.org  
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Manwah Lee 

Executive Director  

Street-Level Youth Media 

2459 W Augusta Blvd 

Chicago, IL 60622 

773.862.5331 

manwah@street-level.org 

 

Julia Perkins 

Principal 

MBMD Consultants 

6757 S. Jeffrey Blvd 

Chicago, IL  60649 

773.288.2988 

jperkins@mbmdconsultants.com 

 

Rebeccah Sanders 

Executive Director 

Chicago Cultural Alliance 

5211 N. Clark Street 

Chicago, IL 60640 

Office: 773.275.7004 

rsanders@chicagoculturalalliance.org 

 

Rupal Soni 

Program Director 

Neighborhood Writing Alliance 

1313 E 60th St, Ste 238 

Chicago, IL 60637 

P: 773.684.2742 

F: 773.684.2744 

rupalsoni@gmail.com 

 

Crystal Womble 

Outreach Director 

Krannert Center for the Performing Arts 

University of Illinois @ Urbana-Champaign 

500 S Goodwin Ave 

Urbana, IL 61801 

217.244.0549 

cwomble@illinois.edu 

 

IAC Staff 

Walter Buford 

Director, Performing Arts and Partners in Excellence 

Programs 

312.814.4992 

walter.buford@illinois.gov 

 

Susan Dickson 

Director, Ethnic & Folk Arts, Literature, and 

Presenters Programs 

312.814.6740 

Susan.Dickson@illinois.gov 

  

Encarnación M. Teruel 

Director, Visual Arts, Media Arts,  

& Multi-Disciplinary Programs 

312.814.6753 

Encarnacion.Teruel@illinois.gov   

ADA/504 Access Coordinator 

TTY/888/261-7957 

 

IAC Liaisons 

Jennifer A. Armstrong 

Director, Community Arts Development Programs 

Illinois Arts Council 

100 W. Randolph St, Suite 10-500 

Chicago, IL 60601 

P: 312-814-4993 

F: 312.814.1471 

J.Armstrong@illinois.gov 

 

Eliud Hernandez 

Deputy Director 

Illinois Arts Council 

100 W. Randolph St, Suite 10-500 

Chicago, IL 60601 

P: 312-814-6990 

F: 312.814.1471 

Eliud.hernandez@illinois.gov 
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